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Robert Wood Johnson Medical School

Department/Division

Anesthesiology & Perioperative
Medicine

Cardiology

Emergency Medicine (monthly)

Family Medicine & Community
Health (monthly)

Medicine

Neurology

OB/GYN & Reproductive Health
Pathology (monthly)
Pediatrics

Psychiatry
Surgery

Urology

Date

10/16/2019
10/18/2019

11/13/2019
10/8/2019
10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/18/2019
10/16/2019
10/17/2019

11/7/2019
10/16/2019

10/16/2019

Time

7:30 - 8:30 a.m.
8-9am.

8am-9am
8-9am.
8-9am.

12:30 - 1:30 p.m.

8-9a.m.
3-4pm.
8-9am.

9-10:30 a.m.
8-9am.

7-8 a.m.

Location

CAB 3405

CAB 1302
CHINJ 3rd floor-
3101

MEB 259
CAB 1302

CAB 1302

MEB 102
MEB 102
CAB 1302

Chairman's

Conference Room--

D201 (UBHC)
MEB 102

CINJ Auditorium B

Speaker

Sugeet Jagpal, MD & Vivek Bose,
MD

Andrew Novick, MD

Jane Y. Hou, MD

Joseph Napolitano, MD

Martha Sajatovic, MD

Hari Tunuguntla, MD

Topic

TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

"Morbidity & Mortality”

Case Presentation

"From Genes to Genetic Testing:
What is New on the Horizon for
Hereditary Ovarian Cancer"”
TBD

"Advances in ROP"

"Improving Psychotropic Medication
Adherence Among Individuals with
Chronic Mental Health Conditions"
TBD

"Urodynamic Evaluation of Lower Urinary
Tract Symptoms and Disorders"



