

Department/Division	Date	Time	Location	Speaker	Topic
Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine	10/16/2019	7:30 - 8:30 a.m.	CAB 3405		TBD
Cardiology	10/18/2019	8 - 9 a.m.	CAB 1302		TBD
Emergency Medicine (monthly)	11/13/2019	8am-9am	CHINJ 3rd floor-3101		TBD
Family Medicine & Community Health (monthly)	10/8/2019	8 - 9 a.m.	MEB 259		TBD
Medicine	10/16/2019	8 - 9 a.m.	CAB 1302	Sugeet Jagpal, MD & Vivek Bose, MD	"Morbidity & Mortality"
Neurology	10/16/2019	12:30 - 1:30 p.m.	CAB 1302	Andrew Novick, MD	Case Presentation
OB/GYN & Reproductive Health	10/18/2019	8- 9 a.m.	MEB 102	Jane Y. Hou, MD	"From Genes to Genetic Testing: What is New on the Horizon for Hereditary Ovarian Cancer"
Pathology (monthly)	10/16/2019	3 - 4 p.m.	MEB 102		TBD
Pediatrics	10/17/2019	8 - 9 a.m.	CAB 1302	Joseph Napolitano, MD	"Advances in ROP"
Psychiatry	11/7/2019	9 - 10:30 a.m.	Chairman's Conference Room--D201 (UBHC)	Martha Sajatovic, MD	"Improving Psychotropic Medication Adherence Among Individuals with Chronic Mental Health Conditions"
Surgery	10/16/2019	8 - 9 a.m.	MEB 102		TBD
Urology	10/16/2019	7-8 a.m.	CINJ Auditorium B	Hari Tunuguntla, MD	"Urodynamic Evaluation of Lower Urinary Tract Symptoms and Disorders"